
 15. Bohemia Cup = World Cup - Otrokovice 2013 - Re sults

Terč Střelec kat oddíl I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I-35 I-35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c II-35 II-35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900 II-IR900-c IR 1800 IR 1800c Pořadí

11 Valentina  KOZUMPLIK C CRO 264 6 275 9 283 13 822 28 285 7 279 10 257 5 821 22 1643 50 1
14 Georgy  SHISHORIN C RUS 255 5 275 9 280 7 810 21 273 7 278 11 253 3 804 21 1614 42 2
19 Luka  ŠTRBENAC C CRO 244 2 275 6 274 3 793 11 277 6 270 7 239 3 786 16 1579 27 3
29 Stjepan  BORAK C CRO 240 2 262 4 251 4 753 10 267 3 266 7 233 4 766 14 1519 24 4
50 Lukáš  ANDRÉS C CZE-Kostelec 188 0 222 0 234 3 644 3 195 0 209 3 142 0 546 3 1190 6 5
55 František  NEMOCHOVSKÝ C CZE-Otrokovice 164 2 207 0 118 0 489 2 156 0 196 1 160 0 512 1 1001 3 6
57 František  MÁJ C CZE-Otrokovice 0 0 123 1 112 0 235 1 116 0 166 0 0 0 282 0 517 1 7

3 Valentina  PEREGLIN J CRO 264 3 288 14 289 11 841 28 284 12 278 4 275 4 837 20 1678 48 1
2 Ivan  KELE ČIĆ J CRO 265 5 285 14 292 15 842 34 281 9 282 9 266 8 829 26 1671 60 2
8 Marijan  KAJFEŠ J CRO 257 4 282 9 288 10 827 23 284 7 284 13 271 3 839 23 1666 46 3

46 Jana  ŠILHÁNOVÁ J CZE-Otrokovice 233 3 232 2 235 3 700 8 260 5 259 2 206 0 725 7 1425 15 4
41 Jan  KREJ ČA J CZE-Otrokovice 233 3 259 3 237 4 729 10 227 0 243 3 196 1 666 4 1395 14 5

1 Domagoj  PEREGLIN M CRO 282 12 295 19 285 11 862 42 288 11 286 13 274 6 848 30 1710 72 1
4 Andrej  KRSTINI Ć M CRO 269 6 282 13 288 10 839 29 291 16 284 12 273 8 848 36 1687 65 2

10 Zoran  ŠPOLER M CRO 269 4 271 11 284 8 824 23 278 5 280 10 267 3 825 18 1649 41 3
12 Bohumil  KORBA Ř M CZE-Plumlov 258 2 278 12 281 12 817 26 277 7 276 6 267 6 820 19 1637 45 4
16 Peter  WOHLGENSINGER M SUI 257 4 268 8 277 6 802 18 285 10 277 7 259 5 821 22 1623 40 5
15 Jan  NEDĚLNÍK M CZE-Kostelec 247 5 273 6 284 9 804 20 274 8 273 2 251 4 798 14 1602 34 6
20 Jovan  MALBAŠI Ć M CRO-Pošžega 245 3 278 10 268 3 791 16 276 4 278 4 237 2 791 10 1582 26 7
22 Josef  NED ĚLNÍK M CZE-Kostelec 254 5 264 3 268 4 786 12 250 4 271 2 248 3 769 9 1555 21 8
21 Petr  LELOVSKÝ M CZE-Opava 248 3 272 8 268 3 788 14 266 5 261 3 235 1 762 9 1550 23 9
25 Tom  HAFEN M SUI 238 4 264 7 279 6 781 17 265 6 269 8 231 1 765 15 1546 32 10
35 Dalibor  LHOTSKÝ M CZE-Opava 227 2 259 2 261 2 747 6 274 4 266 1 248 2 788 7 1535 13 11
33 Jan  KOVÁ Ř M CZE-Otrokovice 227 1 268 7 254 7 749 15 264 5 241 4 223 3 728 12 1477 27 12
38 Martin  HUFNÁGEL M CZE-Opava 249 4 243 3 244 4 736 11 246 3 243 3 222 3 711 9 1447 20 13
45 Jiří  SLOŽIL M CZE-Kostelec 213 2 256 1 239 2 708 5 241 0 253 1 238 4 732 5 1440 10 14
40 Dušan  KUDLI ČKA M CZE-Opava 229 2 259 3 242 2 730 7 244 2 247 4 216 4 707 10 1437 17 15
48 František  NEMOCHOVSKÝ M CZE-Otrokovice 195 1 237 3 243 2 675 6 240 4 232 2 193 0 665 6 1340 12 16
47 David  PIŠTĚCKÝ M CZE-Otrokovice 210 1 236 0 233 2 679 3 224 2 215 2 211 2 650 6 1329 9 17
52 Karel  HYJÁNEK M CZE-Otrokovice 161 0 237 2 225 2 623 4 206 0 227 4 218 2 651 6 1274 10 18
53 Josef  KREJ ČA M CZE-Otrokovice 168 0 205 0 205 0 578 0 181 1 209 3 170 1 560 5 1138 5 19

5 Branka  PEREGLIN W CRO 265 6 286 10 281 11 832 27 284 13 289 15 285 13 858 41 1690 68 1
9 Tihana  ODLEŠI Ć KAČAVENDA W CRO 259 3 282 9 286 9 827 21 282 8 287 13 276 8 845 29 1672 50 2
6 Sanja  KOMAR W CRO 262 6 282 10 288 9 832 25 282 4 277 9 268 6 827 19 1659 44 3
7 Nikolina  KRIVANEK W CRO 260 3 280 9 290 9 830 21 286 12 284 11 257 5 827 28 1657 49 4

13 Ágota  LÉNÁRT W HUN 251 4 285 7 279 7 815 18 272 6 273 5 250 5 795 16 1610 34 5
17 Maja  GRDIŠA W CRO-Pošžega 251 5 273 6 272 7 796 18 279 6 266 4 257 4 802 14 1598 32 6
18 Jaroslava  NED ĚLNÍKOVÁ W CZE-Kostelec 236 0 277 10 282 10 795 20 274 5 270 4 241 0 785 9 1580 29 7
23 Emese  GÁBRIEL W HUN 244 3 272 4 268 5 784 12 256 4 261 5 251 1 768 10 1552 22 8
26 Kateřina  ŠTĚTKÁŘOVÁ W CZE-Otrokovice 243 2 263 4 269 7 775 13 266 9 263 2 247 2 776 13 1551 26 9
27 Sabina  KUBESOVÁ W CZE-Suché Lazce 232 1 266 3 275 6 773 10 272 6 263 7 217 2 752 15 1525 25 10
34 Hana  NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ W CZE-Kostelec 235 0 255 2 259 1 749 3 265 3 245 3 239 0 749 6 1498 9 11
37 Mariia  KOLBASOVA W RUS 222 3 262 5 253 2 737 10 267 3 260 5 225 2 752 10 1489 20 12
51 Jana  SLOVÁKOVÁ W CZE-Opava 191 1 228 2 208 1 627 4 238 1 247 6 184 0 669 7 1296 11 13
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24 István  MÁTRAI S HUN 246 4 271 6 266 5 783 15 260 4 262 5 216 2 738 11 1521 26 1
32 Václav  LOSERT S CZE-Opava 219 1 266 7 265 7 750 15 270 5 263 7 234 4 767 16 1517 31 2
31 Micky  SCOTLUND S SWE 232 4 258 5 262 4 752 13 253 3 260 5 229 0 742 8 1494 21 3
30 Aja  KASZONYIOVÁ S CZE-Otrokovice 227 2 260 1 266 5 753 8 251 3 264 4 224 1 739 8 1492 16 4
28 František  SEDLÁ ČEK S CZE-Kostelec 229 3 260 2 267 3 756 8 248 1 260 1 228 3 736 5 1492 13 5
36 Karl-Heinz  KÖNIG S DEU 219 1 264 6 255 7 738 14 265 3 261 4 223 0 749 7 1487 21 6
39 Barbara  SCHYGULLA S DEU 218 1 263 5 251 2 732 8 253 4 259 6 219 1 731 11 1463 19 7
42 Zdeněk  JANDA S CZE-Otrokovice 213 2 264 5 249 4 726 11 246 4 247 1 230 3 723 8 1449 19 8
43 Jan  KOPŘIVA S CZE-Otrokovice 212 1 250 0 263 0 725 1 256 2 246 5 209 1 711 8 1436 9 9
44 Jan  HLUCHÝ S CZE-Otrokovice 223 0 239 2 258 0 720 2 214 0 242 7 196 1 652 8 1372 10 10
49 Old řich  KUBESA S CZE-Suché Lazce 215 0 226 0 232 2 673 2 231 1 233 1 210 2 674 4 1347 6 11
58 Karl-Heinz  SCHYGULLA S DEU 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 271 5 258 4 248 2 777 11 791 11 12
56 Vasily  LESNIKOV S RUS 16 0 135 0 134 0 285 0 138 0 131 0 64 0 333 0 618 0 13
54 Louis  ACHIEL S BEL 175 1 210 1 167 1 552 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 552 3 14
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 15. Bohemia Cup = World Cup - Otrokovice 2013 - Te ams

Terč Střelec kat team I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I-35 I-35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c Suma I-por
4 Domagoj  PEREGLIN M CRO CRO1 282 12 295 19 285 11 862 42
3 Valentina  PEREGLIN J CRO CRO1 264 3 288 14 289 11 841 28

53 Branka  PEREGLIN W CRO CRO1 265 6 286 10 281 11 832 27
32 Andrej  KRSTINIĆ M CRO CRO2 269 6 282 13 288 10 839 29
13 Sanja  KOMAR W CRO CRO2 262 6 282 10 288 9 832 25
45 Marijan  KAJFEŠ J CRO CRO2 257 4 282 9 288 10 827 23
16 Ivan  KELEČIĆ J CRO CRO3 265 5 285 14 292 15 842 34
15 Tihana  ODLEŠIĆ KAČAVENDA W CRO CRO3 259 3 282 9 286 9 827 21
34 Zoran  ŠPOLER M CRO CRO3 269 4 271 11 284 8 824 23
12 Ágota  LÉNÁRT W HUN HUN1 251 4 285 7 279 7 815 18
11 Emese  GÁBRIEL W HUN HUN1 244 3 272 4 268 5 784 12
29 István  MÁTRAI S HUN HUN1 246 4 271 6 266 5 783 15
48 Bohumil  KORBAŘ M CZE-Plumlov CZE1 258 2 278 12 281 12 817 26
2 Jaroslava  NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ W CZE-Kostelec CZE1 236 0 277 10 282 10 795 20

35 Václav  LOSERT S CZE-Opava CZE1 219 1 266 7 265 7 750 15
50 Jan  NEDĚLNÍK M CZE-Kostelec CZE2 247 5 273 6 284 9 804 20
5 Kateřina  ŠTĚTKÁŘOVÁ W CZE-Otrokovice CZE2 243 2 263 4 269 7 775 13

21 Aja  KASZONYIOVÁ S CZE-Otrokovice CZE2 227 2 260 1 266 5 753 8
42 Josef  NEDĚLNÍK M CZE-Kostelec CZE4 254 5 264 3 268 4 786 12
7 Hana  NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ W CZE-Kostelec CZE4 235 0 255 2 259 1 749 3

55 Jan  KOPŘIVA S CZE-Otrokovice CZE4 212 1 250 0 263 0 725 1
36 Sabina  KUBESOVÁ W CZE-Suché Lazce CZE3 232 1 266 3 275 6 773 10
52 Dalibor  LHOTSKÝ M CZE-Opava CZE3 227 2 259 2 261 2 747 6
57 Zdeněk  JANDA S CZE-Otrokovice CZE3 213 2 264 5 249 4 726 11
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